Pro forma of Authorization Letter for sending Consent of Participation in Pakistan Cyber Security Challenge organized by National Centre for Cyber Security

Ref:	Date :
The Organizer Pakistan Cyber Security Challenge NCCS Secretariat Air University, PAF Complex Islamabad, Pakistan	
Subject: Consent of Participation –	Pakistan Cyber Security Challenge (PCC) 2023
Dear Sir,	
Pakistan Cyber Security Challenge	university team (team name) would be participating in (PCC) organized by National Centre for Cyber Security ember 2023 at Air University Islamabad.
<u>Team Name</u> will consist of the follow events:	wing members and shall be participating in the following
Team Name 1. Name and CNIC of the participant 2. Name and CNIC of the participant 3. Name and CNIC of the participant	
Event Name (s):	
a. Hackathon/ CTFb. Cyber Security Startup Ideas Cupc. Crypto Challenge	
Thanking you,	
Name [Faculty/ Head of Department] Designation Email and mobile:	

Note:

- 1. Authorization Letter must be signed by Head of Department/ Authorized Faculty of the University, to be uploaded by 20th October 2023 on PCC website)

 2. Travel, boarding & lodging facility will be the responsibility of participating team(s)
- 3. Use separate forms for participating in each event